Depth Adjustment Kit Wall Mounted Enclosures,
AMG
These brackets allow for a mounting plate, 19" profiles, or
an inner door to be mounted exactly where required in
depth.
FEATURES
Description: To provide depth adjustment for different accessories: mounting plate, 19" profiles and inner door. In stainless
steel enclosures machining is required.
Material: 2 mm galvanized steel.
Depth adjustment: Distance to the door D-35 to 65 mm.
Pack quantity: 2 pairs with mounting accessories.
We connect and protect
SPECIFICATIONS
Thickness: 2mm
Finish: Galvanized
Material: Mild Steel
Table 1/1
Catalog Number Article Number Height Width Depth
Enclosure
Material
Quick Ship
AMG155
AMG155 97mm 65mm 155mm Mild Steel No
AMG210
AMG210 97mm 65mm 210mm Mild Steel No
AMG300
AMG300 97mm 65mm 300mm Mild Steel No
AMG400
AMG400 97mm 65mm 400mm Mild Steel No
AMG260
AMG260 97mm 65mm 260mm Mild Steel No
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS
Not suitable for AFS.
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.